
 

 

WHITE WINES 

 

125ml 

 

175ml 

 

Bottle 

1    Portobello Catararatto Pinot Grigio, Italy, 2018 

2    Pitau Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2017 

3    Cap Cette, Picpoul de Pinet, France, 2017 

4    Senorio de Chical, Verdejo, Spain, 2016 

5    Grüner Veltliner, Weitgasse, Mantlerhof,  Germany, 2017 

6    Chablis Saint Martin, Burgundy, 2016 

4.00 

4.20 

 

5.50 

5.60 

19.00 

26.00 

25.00 

26.00 

27.00 

34.00 

    

ROSE WINES 125ml 175ml Bottle 

7    Côtes de Provence Rose, J.L. Quinson, France, 2016 5.00 6.50 18.95 

    

RED WINES 125ml 175ml Bottle 

8  House Red, Anakena Cabernet Sauvignon Central Valley, Chile, 2017 

9    Merlot, Valdivieso, Chile, 2017 

10  Rioja SERRES Tempranillo, Spain, 2016 

11  Esprit de Lussac, St-Emilion, Bordeaux, 2012  

12  Craggy Range Pinot Noir, New Zealand, 2013 

4.00 

5.00 

5.50 

6.50 

 

19.50 

22.00 

23.00 

27.95 

39.95 

    

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES  125ml  bottle 

13  Prosecco, Extra Dry, DOCG 

14  Veuve Clicquot Brut 

 5.50  

 

27.50 

 49.95 

 

WHISKIES AND SPIRITS 35ml SOFT DRINKS   

Nikka Whisky From The Barrel 

Hibiki, Japanese Harmony 

Hakushu, Suntory 

Yamazaki, Suntory   

Chita, Suntory 

Johnie Walker Black Label 

Courvoiser VS 

Bombay Sapphire Gin & Mixer 

Stolichnaya Vodka & Mixer 

Barcardi Rum & Mixer 

7.00 

8.00 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.50 

4.50 

4.50 

Calpis, Japanese yogurt drink 

Coke / Diet Coke 

Mineral Water Still / Sparkling 

Apple Juice 

Orange Juice 

Ramune Soda 

Elderflower Pressé 

San Pellegrino Blood Orange 

San Pellegrino Limonata 

275ml 

330ml 

330ml 

275ml 

275ml 

200ml 

275ml 

330ml 

330ml 

2.60 

2.60 

2.35 

2.60 

2.35 

3.80 

2.95 

2.60 

2.60 

      

BEERS Pin

t 

½ 

Pint 

HOT DRINKS   

Asahi Draft Beer 4.20 2.60 Sencha Green Tea 

Hoji Tea, Roasted Brown Tea 

Espresso 

Americano 

 1.70 

1.70 

2.00 

2.00 

 


